
PROVINCIAL SUPPLEMENTARY RETIREMENT PLAN FOR PUBLIC SERVICE MANAGERS

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF TRAVEL, MEAL, AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSES Q2 2018

MSRP ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Position Name Type Date Amount Description/Rationale 

Receipt 

Reference 

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 8-May-2018 $30.00 KM Allowance - Education (59.4 KM) N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 12-May-2018 $33.07 Taxi Expense - Education 1

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 12-May-2018 $1,820.67 Accommodation - Renaissance - Education (4 Nights) 2

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 12-May-2018 $70.00 Laundry Expense - Education 2

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 12-May-2018 $42.92 Breakfast Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 12-May-2018 $61.04 Lunch Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 12-May-2018 $91.88 Dinner Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 12-May-2018 $14.65 Daily Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 13-May-2018 $42.92 Breakfast Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 13-May-2018 $61.04 Lunch Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 13-May-2018 $91.88 Dinner Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 13-May-2018 $14.65 Daily Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 14-May-2018 $42.92 Breakfast Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 14-May-2018 $91.88 Dinner Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 14-May-2018 $14.65 Daily Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 15-May-2018 $42.92 Breakfast Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 15-May-2018 $91.88 Dinner Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 15-May-2018 $14.65 Daily Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 16-May-2018 $42.92 Breakfast Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 16-May-2018 $61.04 Lunch Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Meal 16-May-2018 $91.88 Dinner Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 16-May-2018 $14.65 Daily Allowance - Education N/A

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 16-May-2018 $50.00 Cell Phone Data Plan - Education 3

Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee Babineau, Rod Travel 16-May-2018 $30.00 KM Allowance - Education (59.4 KM) N/A
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Mr Rodney Babineau Room No. 5J�lll• 

 Arrival lf f.s B JV! 
 

Departure•r.s B JVICanada 

Page No. JUI

MRWNo. •••attllJMW

Rate Code IT5HtM

Guest Folio/ Hotel Invoice 

Renaissance Harbour View Hotel Hong Kong, May 16, 2018, 16:09 Cashier / HTSAN732, Guest Folio No. 

Date BJVI 

12-05-18

12-05-18

12-05-18 

13-05-18

13-05-18.

14-05-18

14-05-18

15-05-18

15-05-18

16-05-18

16-05-18

Description •JI 

Guest Laundry 

Room#4002: CHECK#  
Room Charge 

Service Charge 10% 

Room Charge 

Service Charge 10% 

Room Charge 

Service Charge 10% 

Room Charge 

Service Charge 10% 

House Accounts 

M1 
Visa Card 

XXXXXXXXXXX  XX/XX 

Charges J..M 
(HKD) 

418.00 

2,485.00 

248.50 

2,485.00 

248.50 

2,485.00 

248.50 

2,485.00 

248.50 

excho.nct (O.tl �r,\ 

cre.d;t- cc,rd st-oU.tMl\t-

4002 

12-05-18

16-05-18

1 of 2 

XXXX  

16GOVA 

Credits rol. 

(HKD) 

62.70 

11,289.30 
,. 
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Overview I Your Account I TELUS Mobility 

Fran,;ais Reglon: AB Business Mobility Find a slore RegiSIOr Log OUI Cart omply 

I l·ATURl 11 01.1\t� Don'! miss oul' Shop n<>w • 

Hi, Rod 

VIEWING:  ACCOUNT:  

eCare eB•II Offers & Orders 

Billing 

Curre111 charges 

Pas! duo ti.,lancc 

Latnt amount owing 

$0.00 

+ $0.00 

$0.00 

Bllllng method Pape�oss 
Chnngc • 

v,,,.,.,1 Hll1 

No,rt 
paymont 

duo 

6 

Sent to  
Ch,,ngo • 

Your offers & orders 

Review lho TELUS Mobility ci•ont otton; available lo 
you. Check the status of your ord0<s 

Vl�w your off on. t. oHINS 

Manage sen,ngs New My Account 

Plan 

Raio Plan GoA PCS POA $7 
Cor,t per monlh $7.00/mo. 

Included w11h your ptan 

Add-ons 

Int mational Voice Roaming On 
lntomational Oala Roaming On 
lntomalional Calling On 

�� IN11. • S1Q/da 
Bus Roam Ready US v4 

A.chi or changr add0011'5. 

SO.DO/mo. 
$0.00/mo. 
SO.OD/mo. 
$0. 
$0.00/mo. 

Subscriber management 

Add °" a new phone, wlrn'ess network card. 
PDA or BlackBeny dc»k:c 10 your current 
monthly account 

Stay connected· 

Link and unlink accounts 

link TELUS Mob,hty ac<:ounl< In mano9e them 
w1lh a s,ngle tetusmob,tily com login aceounl 

I ,n� TrLUS MobilO arr.ount 

l/nt,n� Tri I IS Mohll,ty ,,er.ount 

Edit your user profile 

Mako changes to your te'usmobility.com user 
profile 

Chango your email addres� 

Change- your- �ecurity quc&llon 

Chango your p,,1�._word 

.,• 11 ... ;·•,:1.!1 '1,', I I 'L � I \Ir\! 
1 ., ;,_., ,• 11'1 J 

W••los.s Codo Checkl,st Prwacy Polley Spodal need• contto Legat TELUS 
Siles tofus com Send u• I� 

Cl 2017 TELUS Communir.atlons tno 

\/\. c.. l �-/'-/

https://mobility.telus.com/youraccounVselfserve/business/Overview?INTCMP=USSLeftNavLnkClasslcMob&accountld=4557793 1/: 
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