

PROVINCIAL SUPPLEMENTARY RETIREMENT PLAN FOR PUBLIC SERVICE MANAGERS

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF TRAVEL, MEAL, AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSES Q2 2018

MSRP ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Position	Name	Type	Date	Amount	Description/Rationale	Receipt Reference
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	8-May-2018	\$30.00	KM Allowance - Education (59.4 KM)	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	12-May-2018	\$33.07	Taxi Expense - Education	1
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	12-May-2018	\$1,820.67	Accommodation - Renaissance - Education (4 Nights)	2
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	12-May-2018	\$70.00	Laundry Expense - Education	2
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	12-May-2018	\$42.92	Breakfast Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	12-May-2018	\$61.04	Lunch Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	12-May-2018	\$91.88	Dinner Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	12-May-2018	\$14.65	Daily Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	13-May-2018	\$42.92	Breakfast Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	13-May-2018	\$61.04	Lunch Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	13-May-2018	\$91.88	Dinner Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	13-May-2018	\$14.65	Daily Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	14-May-2018	\$42.92	Breakfast Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	14-May-2018	\$91.88	Dinner Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	14-May-2018	\$14.65	Daily Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	15-May-2018	\$42.92	Breakfast Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	15-May-2018	\$91.88	Dinner Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	15-May-2018	\$14.65	Daily Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	16-May-2018	\$42.92	Breakfast Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	16-May-2018	\$61.04	Lunch Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Meal	16-May-2018	\$91.88	Dinner Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	16-May-2018	\$14.65	Daily Allowance - Education	N/A
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	16-May-2018	\$50.00	Cell Phone Data Plan - Education	3
Chair, MSRP Advisory Committee	Babineau, Rod	Travel	16-May-2018	\$30.00	KM Allowance - Education (59.4 KM)	N/A

车号 TAXI NO. 2385
上车 START 12/05/18 11:51
下车 END 12/05/18 12:10
总公里 TOTAL KM 11.50
收费公里 PAID KM 11.29
收费分钟 PAID MIN 5.29
附加费 SURCHARGE HK\$99.00
总车费 TOTAL FARE HK\$202.98

Mr Rodney Babineau

[REDACTED]
Canada

Room No. 房間號碼 : 4002
 Arrival 抵店日期 : 12-05-18
 Departure 離店日期 : 16-05-18
 Page No. 頁碼 : 1 of 2
 MRW No. 萬豪禮賞計劃號碼 : XXXX [REDACTED]
 Rate Code 訂房代號 : 16GOVA

Guest Folio / Hotel Invoice

Renaissance Harbour View Hotel Hong Kong, May 16, 2018, 16:09 Cashier / HTSAN732, Guest Folio No.

Date 日期	Description 事項	Charges 入帳 (HKD)	Credits 扣除 (HKD)
12-05-18	Guest Laundry	418.00	
	Room# 4002 : CHECK# [REDACTED]		
12-05-18	Room Charge	2,485.00	
12-05-18	Service Charge 10%	248.50	
13-05-18	Room Charge	2,485.00	
13-05-18	Service Charge 10%	248.50	
14-05-18	Room Charge	2,485.00	
14-05-18	Service Charge 10%	248.50	
15-05-18	Room Charge	2,485.00	
15-05-18	Service Charge 10%	248.50	
16-05-18	House Accounts		62.70
	M1		
16-05-18	Visa Card		11,289.30
	XXXXXXXXXXXX [REDACTED]	XX/XX	

418

Hotel Laundry

11289.30
418.00
10871.30

167475 = 1820

167475 = 70.00

118.00 x 167475 = 1820

Hotel Laundry

exchange rate from credit card statement



Hi, Rod

VIEWING: [REDACTED]

ACCOUNT: [REDACTED]

[Overview](#) [e Care](#) [e Bill](#) [Offers & Orders](#) [Manage settings](#) [New My Account](#)
Billing[View e Bill](#)[Pay your bill](#)

Current charges	\$0.00	Next payment due
Past due balance	+ \$0.00	
Latest amount owing	\$0.00	

Billing method	Paperless Change >
----------------	--------------------

Sent to[Change >](#)**Your offers & orders**

Review the TELUS Mobility client offers available to you. Check the status of your orders

[View your offers & orders](#)**Plan**

Rate Plan	GoA PCS PDA \$7
Cost per month	\$7.00/mo.

Included with your plan

Add-ons

International Voice Roaming On	\$0.00/mo.
International Data Roaming On	\$0.00/mo.
International Calling On	\$0.00/mo.
Easy Roam INTL - \$10/day	\$0.00/mo.
Bus Roam Ready US v4	\$0.00/mo.

[Add or change add-ons](#)**Link and unlink accounts**

Link TELUS Mobility accounts to manage them with a single telusmobility.com login account

[Link TELUS Mobility account](#)[Unlink TELUS Mobility account](#)**Edit your user profile**

Make changes to your telusmobility.com user profile

[Change your email address](#)[Change your security question](#)[Change your password](#)**Subscriber management**

Add on a new phone, wireless network card, PDA or BlackBerry device to your current monthly account

[Add a subscriber](#)
[About TELUS](#) [Customer Support](#) [Business](#) [Switch to TELUS](#) [Contact Us](#) [Find a store or agent](#)
[Français](#)
[Wireless Code Checklist](#) [Privacy Policy](#) [Special needs centre](#) [Legal](#) [TELUS sites](#) [telus.com](#) [Send us feedback](#)

© 2017 TELUS Communications Inc.

May 12 - 16 inclusive
 $10 \times 5 = \$50$